Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Western Quebec Regional - Quinte West - Jul 1, 2017

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Jones Michael
2 Reesor Matt

3 Gatt Jeff

4 Brennan  Lyle

5 wade aaron

6 Pellé Erwan

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston  Brad

2 Deschénes Stéphane
3 Moore Warren

4 King Greg

5 Purdie Mike

6 Whelan Owen

Category: OVER 50

1 Leduc Denis
2 Rigby Keith

3 Darling Warren
4 Brown lvan

Category: OVER 55

1 Baker Steve

2 Dery Alain
Keuning

3 Sr. Ed

Department

Hamilton Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Ingersoll Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile
de Milton

Darlington Nuclear
Longueuil FD

Toronto Fire Services
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Ottawa Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Clearview Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department

London Fire & Rescue
North Huron Fire Dept.

Belleville Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Hickey Monica

Darlington Nuclear

Team Name

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Ottawa Fire Department - Over
40's
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Toronto Fire Services
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Ottawa Fire Department - Over
40's
Box

Ottawa Fire Department - Over
40's

Ottawa Fire Department - Over
40's

Belleville Fire Department

Box

Penalty |
Status

Results

WildCard

01:40:74 WC
01:41:06 WC
01:58:50 WC
02:17:48 BYE
02:37:04 BYE
02:41:96 WC

01:26:08 WC
01:41:49 WC
01:42:59 WC
01:44:45 BYE

02:00:38 WC
02:02:36 WC

01:55:75 BYE

01:58:54 WC
02:17:82 WC
02:56:03 WC

01:50:83 WC
02:15:08 WC

02:49:31 BYE

03:13:92 WC
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