## Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Western Quebec Regional - Quinte West - Jul 1, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department			01:40:74	NC
2	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:41:06	NC
3	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:58:50	NC
4	Brennan	Lyle	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Over 40's		02:17:48	BYE
5	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:37:04	BYE
6	Pellé	Erwan	SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile de Milton			02:41:96	NC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:26:08	NC
2	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD			01:41:49	NC
3	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services		01:42:59	NC
4	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:44:45	BYE
5	Purdie	Mike	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Over 40's		02:00:38	NC
6	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Box	02:02:36	NC
Category: OVER 50							
1	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:55:75	BYE
2	Rigby	Keith	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Over 40's		01:58:54	NC
3	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:17:82	NC
4	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Over 40's		02:56:03	NC
Category: OVER 55							
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:50:83	NC
2	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.			02:15:08	NC
3	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		02:49:31	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Hickey	Monica	Darlington Nuclear		Box	03:13:92	NC